
Standard Results
9/7/2025

Novice B - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 139 yds 75 secSCT Qs: NQs 50%Q:1 1

yps

12022 Tulip / Cox 47.69 1901 0 0012.915

12023 Stat / Mason 62.63 NQ2 0 0112.219

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 139 yds 70 secSCT Qs: NQs 100%Q:1 0

yps

16020 Rhea / Hall 31.03 1901 0 0014.480

16041 Bentley / Desrosiers -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 139 yds 67 secSCT Qs: NQs 100%Q:1 0

yps

20022 Fuse / Crane 40.11 1951 0 0003.465



Standard Results
9/7/2025

Open - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 178 yds 84 secSCT Qs: NQs 100%Q:4 0

yps

8026 Inky / Swan 82.80 11000 0 0002.150

8016 Jigger / Pickett 55.47 2951 0 0003.209

8012 Teo / Keating 64.48 3951 0 0002.761

8007 Ginny / Shea 51.11 4851 1 0013.483

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 178 yds 76 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

16015 Raya / Deutsch -- NQ0 0 110

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 178 yds 72 secSCT Qs: NQs 33%Q:1 2

yps

20009 Addie / White 49.33 11000 0 0003.608

20011 Ginnie / Hall 96.29 NQ3 0 0001.849

20014 Lord Bolton / Ortner 65.15 NQ2 1 0102.732



Standard Results
9/7/2025

Excellent - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 178 yds 71 secSCT Qs: NQs 100%Q:2 0

yps

8029 Nikko / Larkin 37.38 11000 0 0004.762

8019 Archie / Barrett 49.81 21000 0 0003.574

8023 Ciara / McDonough -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 178 yds 66 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 2

yps

12001 Bling / Decker 68.17 NQ1 0 0002.611

12030 Elektra / Decker 77.24 NQ2 0 0002.305

12005 Cody / Crozier -- ABS-- -- ------

12006 Georgie / Brown -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 183 yds 64 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 3

yps

16008 Zach / Webb -- NQ0 2 100

16038 Wednesday / Gregori 45.94 NQ1 1 0003.983

16045 Gimme / Moss 51.77 NQ3 4 0303.535

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 187 yds 60 secSCT Qs: NQs 13%Q:1 7

yps

20036 Hailey / Mizrahi 52.81 11000 0 0003.541

20012 Gemmy / Flagg 66.82 NQ2 1 0102.799



Standard Results
9/7/2025

Excellent - Regular

20024 Raisin / Mason -- NQ2 4 110

20028 Lena / Tearle -- NQ0 0 110

20038 Maisie / Faith 58.26 NQ2 0 0003.210

20039 Kaelan / DeCesare 53.90 NQ0 2 0103.469

20046 Infra Red / Kimmel -- NQ0 0 110

20053 Rye / Hardy -- NQ4 2 110

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24 inches Yardage: 187 yds 64 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

24006 Brody / Coursey 38.96 NQ1 0 0004.800

24001 Ripley / Wolfe -- ABS-- -- ------



Standard Results
9/7/2025

Master - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 178 yds 71 secSCT Qs: NQs 67%Q:6 3

yps Pts

8011 Bonus / Rotelle 36.17 11000 0 0004.921 34

8021 Dart / Rotelle 38.63 21000 0 0004.608 32

8001 Shine / Rotelle 40.62 31000 0 0004.382 30

8027 Sophie / McRae 45.87 41000 0 0003.881 25

8018 Chelan / Martins 45.89 1000 0 0003.879 25

8003 Harriet / Spies 52.49 1000 0 0003.391 18

8002 Hermes / Larkin 47.77 NQ1 0 0003.726

8005 Teddy / Lape 44.26 NQ3 1 0204.022

8031 Rise / Rotelle 41.92 NQ1 1 0004.246

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 178 yds 66 secSCT Qs: NQs 50%Q:6 6

yps Pts

12004 Dutch / Rotelle 35.47 11000 0 0005.018 30

12031 Abbey / Morris 40.44 21000 0 0004.402 25

12014 OhNo / Marshall 40.75 31000 0 0004.368 25

12009 Shelby / Rager 42.60 41000 0 0004.178 23

12025 Mackie / Spilis 45.23 1000 0 0003.935 20

12019 Fling / Glasgow 47.69 1000 0 0003.732 18

12002 Brandy / Morris 49.88 NQ0 0 0103.569

12003 VictoR / Opal 32.42 NQ0 0 0105.490

12026 Luke / McNally 42.32 NQ1 1 0104.206

12027 Selkie / Gooden 30.58 NQ1 0 0005.821

12028 BB / Visco 32.36 NQ0 0 0105.501

12033 Dodge / Rotelle 42.73 NQ1 1 0004.166



Standard Results
9/7/2025

Master - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 183 yds 64 secSCT Qs: NQs 50%Q:6 6

yps Pts

16027 Ripken / Pomeroy 30.88 11000 0 0005.926 33

16006 Sparkle / Moss 34.07 21000 0 0005.371 29

16031 Tiki / Drazek 36.10 31000 0 0005.069 27

16016 Ellie / Johnson 43.39 41000 0 0004.218 20

16002 Lincoln / Desrosiers 43.85 1000 0 0004.173 20

16018 Jada / Young 44.78 1000 0 0004.087 19

16011 Hawk / McConnell 46.94 NQ2 1 0103.899

16014 Griffin / Sager 33.98 NQ0 0 0105.386

16019 Crispin / Tana 54.07 NQ0 1 0003.385

16030 Edward / Opal 41.98 NQ0 1 0104.359

16043 Malibu / Mason 43.87 NQ0 3 0304.171

16044 UltraViolet / Hawley -- NQ1 0 110

16025 Faye / Visco -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 187 yds 60 secSCT Qs: NQs 30%Q:8 19

yps Pts

20055 Kiwi / Black 31.40 11000 0 0005.955 28

20005 Kaleo / Moss 33.05 21000 0 0005.658 26

20017 Riptide / Barnett 37.18 31000 0 0005.030 22

20049 Michael / Hall 38.72 41000 0 0004.830 21

20029 Zora / Schaub 38.94 1000 0 0004.802 21

20001 Azula / Buttion 42.36 1000 0 0004.415 17

20040 Ayla / Cox 43.48 1000 0 0004.301 16



Standard Results
9/7/2025

Master - Regular

20045 Piper / Cheyne 49.50 1000 0 0003.778 10

20003 Buzz / Pavlin 51.85 NQ0 0 0103.607

20004 Santana / Hardy 38.93 NQ1 1 0104.803

20006 Pancetta / Black 31.65 NQ0 0 0105.908

20007 Gem / Peters 54.51 NQ1 0 0003.431

20008 Brave / Wynn 48.94 NQ0 1 0003.821

20015 Wynn / Walkins 45.28 NQ1 0 0004.130

20021 Jason / Komschlies 43.45 NQ1 0 0104.304

20023 Lark / Patton 60.43 NQ1 0 0003.094

20025 Smash / Kimmel 58.99 NQ3 0 0103.170

20027 Bairdi / Dreese 38.52 NQ0 1 0104.855

20033 Kinship / Vanderryn -- NQ0 2 120

20034 Sami / Nansel -- NQ0 0 100

20037 Edge / Dunseith 46.45 NQ1 0 0104.026

20044 Revel / Sizemore 37.40 NQ0 0 0105.000

20047 Apricus / Gruis -- NQ2 1 110

20048 Seville / Buttion -- NQ0 0 110

20050 Cabbie / Buttion -- NQ0 0 120

20054 Scorch / Moss 40.23 NQ1 0 0104.648

20056 Cari / Peters 59.64 NQ2 0 0003.135

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24 inches Yardage: 187 yds 64 secSCT Qs: NQs 33%Q:2 4

yps Pts

24005 Taylor / Mizrahi 43.14 11000 0 0004.335 20

24004 Finn / Nansel 46.89 21000 0 0003.988 17

24002 Daisy / Tice 57.12 NQ1 0 0003.274

24003 Lee / Kelso 82.16 NQ2 1 0102.276

24007 Jaz / McAvoy -- NQ0 0 120

24008 Benji / Buttion -- NQ1 0 100



Standard Results
9/7/2025

Master - Regular



Standard Results
9/7/2025

Novice - Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 139 yds 72 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

16010 River / Van Slyke 78.55 NQ2 0 0001.770

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 139 yds 73 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

20031 Kylun / Braun 47.09 NQ0 0 0212.952



Standard Results
9/7/2025

Open - Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

4 inches Yardage: 178 yds 89 secSCT Qs: NQs %Q:0 0

yps

4001 Pinkie / Lishia -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 178 yds 77 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 2

yps

16029 Shay / Tearle -- NQ2 1 101

16037 Cayenne / Bullinger 78.70 NQ2 0 0002.262

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 178 yds 80 secSCT Qs: NQs 50%Q:1 1

yps

20010 Rayne / Peatt 50.57 1951 0 0003.520

20020 Declan / King -- NQ0 0 110

20013 Mae / Lishia -- ABS-- -- ------



Standard Results
9/7/2025

Excellent - Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 178 yds 71 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

8006 Kibo / Sarago -- NQ3 1 110

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 183 yds 69 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

12018 Trevor / Hong 59.92 NQ0 0 0103.054

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 187 yds 65 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 2

yps

16017 Josie / Smith 55.93 NQ1 0 0003.343

16036 Royce / Longhofer 47.82 NQ0 1 0103.910

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 187 yds 69 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 4

yps

20019 Shay / Gates 55.42 NQ2 2 0103.374

20026 Atos / Doronina 34.73 NQ0 0 0105.384

20035 Daisy / MacWilliams -- NQ3 0 110

20052 Rocket / Pavlin 48.78 NQ0 0 0103.834



Standard Results
9/7/2025

Master - Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

4 inches Yardage: 178 yds 76 secSCT Qs: NQs 100%Q:3 0

yps Pts

4007 Dot / Rotelle 33.31 11000 0 0005.344 42

4003 Tommie Girl / Flagg 43.17 21000 0 0004.123 32

4004 Maraschino / Martins 51.61 31000 0 0003.449 24

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 178 yds 71 secSCT Qs: NQs 60%Q:3 2

yps Pts

8022 Lindy / Spilis 36.70 11000 0 0004.850 34

8013 Addi / Rager 43.35 21000 0 0004.106 27

8017 Aria / Gooden 49.31 31000 0 0003.610 21

8004 Bond, James Bond / 61.03 NQ2 2 0002.917

8015 Bleep / Marshall 57.33 NQ0 3 0003.105

8020 Izzy / Whitmore -- ABS-- -- ------

8025 Tilly / Brown -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 183 yds 69 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 3

yps Pts

12011 Jasmine / Sager 46.67 NQ0 0 0303.921

12015 Simba / Harrison 40.70 NQ0 0 0104.496

12021 Rocky / Swan -- NQ3 2 100



Standard Results
9/7/2025

Master - Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 187 yds 65 secSCT Qs: NQs 50%Q:5 5

yps Pts

16032 Letty / Cox 36.75 11000 0 0005.088 28

16026 Declan / Coursey 40.61 21000 0 0004.605 24

16005 Kira / Hawley 43.88 31000 0 0004.262 21

16039 Perry / Schaub 45.06 41000 0 0004.150 19

16028 Quid / Gruis 62.44 1000 0 0002.995 2

16003 Steffi / Sims -- NQ2 2 110

16004 Jumbee / Mason -- NQ0 1 100

16009 Lorecan / Pickett 48.69 NQ2 1 0003.841

16012 Scout / McFarland 44.55 NQ1 0 0004.198

16040 Kitty / Dodson 60.35 NQ3 0 0003.099

16001 Mace / Dodson -- ABS-- -- ------

16013 Fahren / Black -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 187 yds 69 secSCT Qs: NQs 75%Q:3 1

yps Pts

20043 Latte / Holmberg 44.90 11000 0 0004.165 24

20030 Molly / Goldstein 58.73 21000 0 0003.184 10

20051 Tango / Collins 60.17 31000 0 0003.108 8

20002 Brewster / Collins 47.86 NQ0 0 0103.907



JWW Results
9/7/2025

Novice B - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

12 inches Yardage: 117 yds 47 secSCT Qs: NQs 50%Q:1 1

yps

12022 Tulip / Cox 19.85 11000 0005.894

12023 Stat / Mason 56.94 NQ4 0002.055

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

16 inches Yardage: 117 yds 43 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

16020 Rhea / Hall -- NQ1 101

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

20 inches Yardage: 117 yds 39 secSCT Qs: NQs 100%Q:2 0

yps

20009 Addie / White 23.28 11000 0005.026

20022 Fuse / Crane 37.08 2902 0003.155



JWW Results
9/7/2025

Open - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

8 inches Yardage: 137 yds 49 secSCT Qs: NQs 25%Q:1 3

yps

8007 Ginny / Shea 31.66 1951 0004.327

8012 Teo / Keating 56.68 NQ2 0112.417

8016 Jigger / Pickett 38.52 NQ2 0113.557

8026 Inky / Swan 58.78 NQ0 0012.331

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

12 inches Yardage: 137 yds 46 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

12016 Jiffy / Sheller 57.68 NQ2 0012.375

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

16 inches Yardage: 137 yds 42 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 3

yps

16008 Zach / Webb 33.52 NQ3 0104.087

16015 Raya / Deutsch -- NQ3 123

16041 Bentley / Desrosiers 64.11 NQ5 0112.137

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

20 inches Yardage: 137 yds 39 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 4

yps

20011 Ginnie / Hall -- NQ0 102

20014 Lord Bolton / Ortner 56.97 NQ2 0202.405

20023 Lark / Patton -- NQ0 100

20053 Rye / Hardy 26.04 NQ1 0105.261



JWW Results
9/7/2025

Open - Regular



JWW Results
9/7/2025

Excellent - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

8 inches Yardage: 155 yds 51 secSCT Qs: NQs 50%Q:1 1

yps

8029 Nikko / Larkin 31.17 11000 0004.973

8019 Archie / Barrett 42.64 NQ0 0203.635

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

12 inches Yardage: 155 yds 48 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

12030 Elektra / Decker 46.37 NQ2 0003.343

12005 Cody / Crozier -- ABS-- ------

12006 Georgie / Brown -- ABS-- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

16 inches Yardage: 158 yds 45 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

16045 Gimme / Moss -- NQ1 101

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

20 inches Yardage: 161 yds 43 secSCT Qs: NQs 14%Q:1 6

yps

20024 Raisin / Mason 39.48 11000 0004.078

20008 Brave / Wynn -- NQ1 102

20012 Gemmy / Flagg 68.74 NQ1 0222.342

20028 Lena / Tearle 41.58 NQ1 0003.872

20034 Sami / Nansel 32.46 NQ0 0204.960

20036 Hailey / Mizrahi 36.72 NQ0 0104.385



JWW Results
9/7/2025

Excellent - Regular

20038 Maisie / Faith 37.29 NQ0 0014.318

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

24 inches Yardage: 161 yds 45 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

24006 Brody / Coursey -- NQ0 101

24001 Ripley / Wolfe -- ABS-- ------



JWW Results
9/7/2025

Master - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

8 inches Yardage: 155 yds 51 secSCT Qs: NQs 56%Q:5 4

yps Pts

8011 Bonus / Rotelle 28.87 11000 0005.369 22

8031 Rise / Rotelle 29.82 21000 0005.198 21

8021 Dart / Rotelle 32.47 31000 0004.774 18

8027 Sophie / McRae 37.52 41000 0004.131 13

8018 Chelan / Martins 39.77 1000 0003.897 11

8001 Shine / Rotelle -- NQ1 100

8002 Hermes / Larkin 38.93 NQ1 0003.982

8003 Harriet / Spies 66.62 NQ2 0012.327

8005 Teddy / Lape 43.09 NQ3 0223.597

8023 Ciara / McDonough -- ABS-- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

12 inches Yardage: 155 yds 48 secSCT Qs: NQs 38%Q:5 8

yps Pts

12033 Dodge / Rotelle 29.02 11000 0005.341 18

12031 Abbey / Morris 34.02 21000 0004.556 13

12009 Shelby / Rager 36.95 31000 0004.195 11

12025 Mackie / Spilis 38.82 41000 0003.993 9

12002 Brandy / Morris 43.98 1000 0003.524 4

12001 Bling / Decker 55.96 NQ1 0002.770

12003 VictoR / Opal 29.44 NQ1 0015.265

12004 Dutch / Rotelle 33.41 NQ1 0004.639

12014 OhNo / Marshall -- NQ1 111

12019 Fling / Glasgow 42.87 NQ1 0003.616

12026 Luke / McNally -- NQ2 100

12027 Selkie / Gooden 44.15 NQ2 0203.511

12028 BB / Visco 30.08 NQ0 0015.153



JWW Results
9/7/2025

Master - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

16 inches Yardage: 158 yds 45 secSCT Qs: NQs 50%Q:6 6

yps Pts

16027 Ripken / Pomeroy 24.01 11000 0006.581 20

16006 Sparkle / Moss 28.41 21000 0005.561 16

16043 Malibu / Mason 28.41 31000 0005.561 16

16030 Edward / Opal 29.24 41000 0005.404 15

16038 Wednesday / Gregori 32.84 1000 0004.811 12

16002 Lincoln / Desrosiers 36.95 1000 0004.276 8

16011 Hawk / McConnell 42.54 NQ4 0323.714

16014 Griffin / Sager 34.12 NQ0 0024.631

16018 Jada / Young 43.92 NQ2 0113.597

16019 Crispin / Tana 37.98 NQ1 0014.160

16031 Tiki / Drazek 28.65 NQ1 0115.515

16044 UltraViolet / Hawley 43.64 NQ1 0213.621

16025 Faye / Visco -- ABS-- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

20 inches Yardage: 161 yds 43 secSCT Qs: NQs 52%Q:13 12

yps Pts

20055 Kiwi / Black 27.09 11000 0005.943 15

20044 Revel / Sizemore 27.36 21000 0005.885 15

20048 Seville / Buttion 30.95 31000 0005.202 12

20037 Edge / Dunseith 31.20 41000 0005.160 11

20017 Riptide / Barnett 31.58 1000 0005.098 11

20015 Wynn / Walkins 33.09 1000 0004.866 9

20049 Michael / Hall 34.07 1000 0004.726 8



JWW Results
9/7/2025

Master - Regular

20021 Jason / Komschlies 34.08 1000 0004.724 8

20040 Ayla / Cox 34.37 1000 0004.684 8

20050 Cabbie / Buttion 34.94 1000 0004.608 8

20047 Apricus / Gruis 35.44 1000 0004.543 7

20045 Piper / Cheyne 37.15 1000 0004.334 5

20033 Kinship / Vanderryn 39.49 1000 0004.077 3

20001 Azula / Buttion 43.25 NQ0 0013.723

20003 Buzz / Pavlin 46.81 NQ0 0003.439

20004 Santana / Hardy 34.56 NQ0 0104.659

20005 Kaleo / Moss -- NQ1 100

20006 Pancetta / Black -- NQ0 111

20007 Gem / Peters 44.82 NQ1 0003.592

20025 Smash / Kimmel 39.40 NQ1 0004.086

20027 Bairdi / Dreese 29.22 NQ1 0015.510

20029 Zora / Schaub 39.46 NQ2 0004.080

20046 Infra Red / Kimmel 34.46 NQ1 0114.672

20054 Scorch / Moss 31.58 NQ0 0015.098

20056 Cari / Peters 68.83 NQ5 0122.339

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

24 inches Yardage: 161 yds 45 secSCT Qs: NQs 40%Q:2 3

yps Pts

24007 Jaz / McAvoy 28.60 11000 0005.629 16

24008 Benji / Buttion 40.71 21000 0003.955 4

24002 Daisy / Tice 48.47 NQ0 0003.322

24004 Finn / Nansel 39.00 NQ1 0004.128

24005 Taylor / Mizrahi 32.73 NQ0 0104.919

24003 Lee / Kelso -- ABS-- ------



JWW Results
9/7/2025

Master - Regular



JWW Results
9/7/2025

Novice - Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

4 inches Yardage: 117 yds 56 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

4006 Jaxx / Keating -- NQ0 100

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

16 inches Yardage: 117 yds 44 secSCT Qs: NQs 100%Q:1 0

yps

16029 Shay / Tearle 29.86 11000 0003.918

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

20 inches Yardage: 117 yds 47 secSCT Qs: NQs 100%Q:1 0

yps

20020 Declan / King 33.07 1951 0003.538



JWW Results
9/7/2025

Open - Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

4 inches Yardage: 137 yds 54 secSCT Qs: NQs %Q:0 0

yps

4001 Pinkie / Lishia -- ABS-- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

8 inches Yardage: 137 yds 51 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

8010 Curie / McConnell 38.62 NQ0 0223.547

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

16 inches Yardage: 137 yds 44 secSCT Qs: NQs 50%Q:1 1

yps

16037 Cayenne / Bullinger 46.98 1911 0002.916

16010 River / Van Slyke -- NQ3 003

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

20 inches Yardage: 137 yds 47 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 3

yps

20010 Rayne / Peatt 43.53 NQ1 0023.147

20031 Kylun / Braun 36.09 NQ1 0103.796

20035 Daisy / MacWilliams 54.92 NQ4 0302.495

20013 Mae / Lishia -- ABS-- ------



JWW Results
9/7/2025

Excellent - Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

12 inches Yardage: 158 yds 50 secSCT Qs: NQs %Q:0 0

yps

12018 Trevor / Hong -- ABS-- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

16 inches Yardage: 161 yds 48 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

16036 Royce / Longhofer 50.53 NQ2 0323.186

16017 Josie / Smith -- ABS-- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

20 inches Yardage: 161 yds 50 secSCT Qs: NQs 50%Q:1 1

yps

20019 Shay / Gates 44.85 11000 0003.590

20026 Atos / Doronina 29.67 NQ1 0115.426



JWW Results
9/7/2025

Master - Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

4 inches Yardage: 155 yds 56 secSCT Qs: NQs 100%Q:3 0

yps Pts

4007 Dot / Rotelle 26.63 11000 0005.821 29

4003 Tommie Girl / Flagg 33.91 21000 0004.571 22

4004 Maraschino / Martins 36.91 31000 0004.199 19

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

8 inches Yardage: 155 yds 53 secSCT Qs: NQs 40%Q:2 3

yps Pts

8022 Lindy / Spilis 26.52 11000 0005.845 26

8013 Addi / Rager 38.90 21000 0003.985 14

8004 Bond, James Bond / 38.04 NQ1 0104.075

8015 Bleep / Marshall -- NQ0 003

8017 Aria / Gooden 43.54 NQ0 0113.560

8006 Kibo / Sarago -- ABS-- ------

8020 Izzy / Whitmore -- ABS-- ------

8025 Tilly / Brown -- ABS-- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

12 inches Yardage: 158 yds 50 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 2

yps Pts

12011 Jasmine / Sager 36.70 NQ0 0204.305

12015 Simba / Harrison -- NQ1 100

12021 Rocky / Swan -- ABS-- ------



JWW Results
9/7/2025

Master - Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

16 inches Yardage: 161 yds 48 secSCT Qs: NQs 30%Q:3 7

yps Pts

16004 Jumbee / Mason 26.57 11000 0006.059 21

16005 Kira / Hawley 37.22 21000 0004.326 10

16035 Lola / Collins 41.96 31000 0003.837 6

16003 Steffi / Sims -- NQ0 100

16012 Scout / McFarland 37.75 NQ2 0114.265

16026 Declan / Coursey -- NQ0 101

16028 Quid / Gruis 52.69 NQ0 0003.056

16032 Letty / Cox 29.82 NQ0 0205.399

16039 Perry / Schaub 43.25 NQ1 0003.723

16040 Kitty / Dodson 36.08 NQ1 0104.462

16001 Mace / Dodson -- ABS-- ------

16009 Lorecan / Pickett -- ABS-- ------

16013 Fahren / Black -- ABS-- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

20 inches Yardage: 161 yds 50 secSCT Qs: NQs 40%Q:2 3

yps Pts

20043 Latte / Holmberg 40.61 11000 0003.965 9

20052 Rocket / Pavlin 47.43 21000 0003.394 2

20002 Brewster / Collins 46.62 NQ1 0003.453

20030 Molly / Goldstein 68.07 NQ1 0002.365

20051 Tango / Collins 55.30 NQ0 0002.911



Time 2 Beat Results
9/7/2025

Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points Place
Course Faults

W EF

8 inches 39.57 secSCT Qs: NQs 50%Q:2 2

8027 Sophie / McRae 39.57 1100 00

8030 Tillie / Spies 48.25 70 00

8002 Hermes / Larkin 37.53 NQ1 01

8029 Nikko / Larkin -- NQ1 00

8005 Teddy / Lape -- ABS-- ----

Time Points

1039.57Truncated time  =

943.00Truncated time <=

847.00Truncated time <=

751.00Truncated time <=

655.00Truncated time <=

559.00Truncated time <=

460.00Truncated time  <

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points Place
Course Faults

W EF

12 inches 28.27 secSCT Qs: NQs 100%Q:3 0

12028 BB / Visco 28.27 1100 00

12022 Tulip / Cox 34.27 70 00

12019 Fling / Glasgow 44.53 40 00



Time 2 Beat Results
9/7/2025

Regular

Time Points

1028.27Truncated time  =

931.00Truncated time <=

833.00Truncated time <=

736.00Truncated time <=

639.00Truncated time <=

542.00Truncated time <=

445.00Truncated time <=

348.00Truncated time <=

250.00Truncated time <=

160.00Truncated time  <

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points Place
Course Faults

W EF

16 inches 25.82 secSCT Qs: NQs 86%Q:6 1

16027 Ripken / Pomeroy 25.82 1100 00

16014 Griffin / Sager 28.12 90 00

16043 Malibu / Mason 28.91 90 00

16031 Tiki / Drazek 29.14 80 00

16002 Lincoln / Desrosiers 37.88 50 00

16018 Jada / Young 40.37 40 00

16038 Wednesday / Gregori -- NQ1 10

Time Points

1025.82Truncated time  =

928.00Truncated time <=

830.00Truncated time <=

733.00Truncated time <=

636.00Truncated time <=

538.00Truncated time <=

441.00Truncated time <=

343.00Truncated time <=

246.00Truncated time <=

155.00Truncated time  <



Time 2 Beat Results
9/7/2025

Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points Place
Course Faults

W EF

20 inches 26.79 secSCT Qs: NQs 50%Q:10 10

20055 Kiwi / Black 26.79 1100 00

20029 Zora / Schaub 31.18 80 00

20015 Wynn / Walkins 31.52 80 00

20008 Brave / Wynn 31.59 80 00

20048 Seville / Buttion 33.00 70 00

20017 Riptide / Barnett 33.29 70 00

20004 Santana / Hardy 33.52 70 00

20040 Ayla / Cox 35.58 60 00

20001 Azula / Buttion 37.33 60 00

20003 Buzz / Pavlin 45.20 30 00

20006 Pancetta / Black -- NQ2 11

20021 Jason / Komschlies 41.20 NQ1 00

20024 Raisin / Mason 45.26 NQ2 00

20027 Bairdi / Dreese -- NQ0 10

20033 Kinship / Vanderryn 40.92 NQ1 01

20037 Edge / Dunseith -- NQ1 11

20042 Kylie / Coursey -- NQ0 12

20044 Revel / Sizemore -- NQ1 10

20050 Cabbie / Buttion 33.73 NQ0 01

20053 Rye / Hardy -- NQ0 10

20034 Sami / Nansel -- ABS-- ----



Time 2 Beat Results
9/7/2025

Regular

Time Points

1026.79Truncated time  =

929.00Truncated time <=

832.00Truncated time <=

734.00Truncated time <=

637.00Truncated time <=

540.00Truncated time <=

442.00Truncated time <=

345.00Truncated time <=

248.00Truncated time <=

150.00Truncated time  <

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points Place
Course Faults

W EF

24 inches 29.6 secSCT Qs: NQs 100%Q:3 0

24007 Jaz / McAvoy 29.60 1100 00

24004 Finn / Nansel 38.14 70 00

24008 Benji / Buttion 40.89 60 00

Time Points

1029.60Truncated time  =

932.00Truncated time <=

835.00Truncated time <=

738.00Truncated time <=

641.00Truncated time <=

544.00Truncated time <=

447.00Truncated time <=

350.00Truncated time  <



Time 2 Beat Results
9/7/2025

Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points Place
Course Faults

W EF

8 inches 0 secSCT Qs: NQs %Q:0 0

8020 Izzy / Whitmore -- ABS-- ----

Time Points

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points Place
Course Faults

W EF

12 inches 31.31 secSCT Qs: NQs 100%Q:1 0

12015 Simba / Harrison 31.31 1100 00

12013 Dani / Young -- ABS-- ----

Time Points

1031.31Truncated time  =

934.00Truncated time <=

837.00Truncated time <=

740.00Truncated time <=

643.00Truncated time <=

546.00Truncated time <=

450.00Truncated time <=

353.00Truncated time <=

256.00Truncated time <=

160.00Truncated time  <

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points Place
Course Faults

W EF

16 inches 29.71 secSCT Qs: NQs 50%Q:2 2

16042 Angie / Sims 29.71 1100 00

16017 Josie / Smith 49.37 30 00

16004 Jumbee / Mason 28.01 NQ1 00

16012 Scout / McFarland 35.24 NQ0 01

16013 Fahren / Black -- ABS-- ----



Time 2 Beat Results
9/7/2025

Preferred

Time Points

1029.71Truncated time  =

932.00Truncated time <=

835.00Truncated time <=

738.00Truncated time <=

641.00Truncated time <=

544.00Truncated time <=

447.00Truncated time <=

350.00Truncated time <=

253.00Truncated time <=

155.00Truncated time  <

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points Place
Course Faults

W EF

20 inches 33.25 secSCT Qs: NQs 33%Q:1 2

20026 Atos / Doronina 33.25 1100 00

20020 Declan / King -- NQ0 11

20052 Rocket / Pavlin -- NQ0 12

20035 Daisy / MacWilliams -- ABS-- ----

Time Points

1033.25Truncated time  =

936.00Truncated time <=

839.00Truncated time <=

743.00Truncated time <=

646.00Truncated time <=

549.00Truncated time <=

450.00Truncated time  <


